
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK; Date Recorded= 2006;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200602130000
72230

02/13/2006
03:10:43

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GOSWICK,
RICHARD
WAYNE

199903290001
28581

200603290001
45350

03/29/2006
08:40:46

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LINDER,
ROBERT A

200106010002
21821

200606200002
95100

06/20/2006
02:12:37

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MCCALLEN,
KENNETH
RAY

200009110003
12911

200607180003
46230

07/18/2006
01:23:24

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SHACK,
ROGER

199902120000
61211

200606300003
18460

06/30/2006
03:48:01

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SMITH, LOUIS
JR

Other:SEE
INST


