Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK; Date Recorded= 2006;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200602130000 72230	02/13/2006 03:10:43	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GOSWICK, RICHARD WAYNE					199903290001 28581	
200603290001 45350	03/29/2006 08:40:46	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LINDER, ROBERT A					200106010002 21821	
200606200002 95100	06/20/2006 02:12:37	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCALLEN, KENNETH RAY					200009110003 12911	
	07/18/2006 01:23:24	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SHACK, ROGER					199902120000 61211	
200606300003 18460	06/30/2006 03:48:01	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, LOUIS JR						Other:SEE INST